
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP B PRACTICE #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

COWBOYS STADIUM - DALLAS, TX

ROUND 5 OF 8 - MARCH 20, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - East

DALLAS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 D. Durham  1114.8901

87 L. Smith  1115.2492

130 K. Keylon  615.6413

677 J. Hussey  815.8704

95 L. Crespi  715.9525

129 V. Mckiddie  716.3056

918 M. Akaydin  916.5467

370 D. Yenerich  916.6308

750 J. Hicks  216.7739

140 J. Moore  516.78710

196 T. Wharton  316.89911

308 N. Jackson  417.18012

588 J. Lumsden  217.48913

322 J. Baker  917.73614

394 T. Moore  417.84115

522 W. Wichers  618.27016

378 S. Gann  718.52817

188 R. Blackmer  618.55018

783 B. Burnett  318.99619

734 J. Dove  749.24920

681 C. Studstill  656.05121

669 D. Lee  21:08.57522

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 D. Durham  516.8701

87 L. Smith  717.2662

130 K. Keylon  917.5573

677 J. Hussey  1117.7064

129 V. Mckiddie  617.7245

140 J. Moore  417.8726

370 D. Yenerich  917.9747

95 L. Crespi  1018.0088

196 T. Wharton  818.1279

918 M. Akaydin  718.14710

734 J. Dove  718.28711

308 N. Jackson  818.52212

750 J. Hicks  1018.65213

394 T. Moore  318.78114

378 S. Gann  619.41315

588 J. Lumsden  1019.43916

322 J. Baker  919.48517

522 W. Wichers  519.67218

681 C. Studstill  419.90419

188 R. Blackmer  320.26720

783 B. Burnett  820.51521

669 D. Lee  123.96822

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 D. Durham  519.5741

87 L. Smith  1120.0152

130 K. Keylon  920.1053

196 T. Wharton  820.5254

677 J. Hussey  1120.6045

140 J. Moore  320.6386

918 M. Akaydin  520.7807

370 D. Yenerich  1120.8748

129 V. Mckiddie  920.9019

95 L. Crespi  320.98310

308 N. Jackson  321.23111

750 J. Hicks  422.17212

734 J. Dove  1122.59813

394 T. Moore  322.82814

783 B. Burnett  422.88515

588 J. Lumsden  822.89916

378 S. Gann  423.06717

188 R. Blackmer  523.15718

322 J. Baker  623.29119

522 W. Wichers  1025.40520

681 C. Studstill  626.57521

669 D. Lee  127.67922
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